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Peter Cuffe

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

Mr
Peter Cuffe
WA13 OQN

May 1957
0

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ADVANCED INTERACTIVE GAMING

SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BING AND GO LIMITED

BING N GO LIMITED

UKM CONSULTANTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06591868

06591820
06591802
05969399

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

911620864
1, Brookfield Close

Lymm

Cheshire

British

911620864

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/05/2008

13/05/2008
13/05/2008
17/10/2006

Director

Director
Director
Director



